RVM/U-1
10 - 150 l/min
R
V
M
/U
-1
 1

● Threaded connection, special threads on request
Installation information
● The operating instructions for RVM/U must be observed
● Download: www.meister-flow.com
Operating Data
Maximum
operating pressure
250 bar (Brass)
300 bar (Stainless Steel)
Pressure drop 0,02 - 0,4 bar
Maximum media temperature 100 °C (optional 160 °C)
Accuracy ±10 % of full scale
Measuring Ranges
Type Flow ranges for H2O at 20 °C (1)
[l/min] [gph] [gpm]
RVM/U-1/30  10 - 30  160,0 - 480,0
RVM/U-1/45  15 - 45  240,0 - 710,0
RVM/U-1/60  20 - 60  320,0 - 950,0
RVM/U-1/90  40 - 90  10,5 - 24,0
RVM/U-1/150  60 - 150  16,0 - 40,0
(1)  The specified data are  switch-off points,
 other switch ranges on request.
Flow Monitor
meister